Colum# Ime Priimek Spol Cas

3. 2 lgor Kopse M  00:19:27
8. 104 Jernej Stibilj M 00:20:33
1. 28 Ziga Sernec M 00:20:35
15. 36 Alojz Poglavc M 00:20:41
21. 66 Anze Podlesnik M 00:22:13
28. 106 Ivan Popovic M 00:22:21
4. 13 Matej Mihovec M  00:22:55
7. 83 Anton Govekar M 00:23:04
11. 82 Nermin Mahmutovié M 00:23:24
10. 89 Jernej Oblak M 00:23:30
23. 26 Janko Jancic¢ M 00:23:53
25. 35 Peter RozZanc M 00:24:01
13. 41 Jaka Debenec M 00:24:17
5. 32 Andreja  Godec Z 00:24:28
6. 31 Anita Dobrotingek Z 00:25:38
22. 103 Uros Kostanjsek M  00:25:59
12. 37 Gasper Virant M 00:26:02
2. 20 Julija Kosmac Patajac Z 00:26:07
17. 54 Matjaz Sluga M 00:26:33
24, 61 Igor Urataric M 00:26:39
19. 9 Bojan Drnovsek M 00:27:45
26. 27 Marjan Sosteri¢ M  00:27:50
27. 52 Igor Marot M 00:27:54
9. 16 Janez Peternel M  00:28:07
14. 86 Silvo Pajek M 00:28:27
20. 59 Anja Drnoviek Z 00:29:21
16. 1 Matevz Sluga M 00:29:32
30. 11 Peter Hohkraut M  00:29:37
29. 93 Bostjan Suhel M 00:33:33
18. 25 Tatjana Drnoviek Zaviek Z 00:36:59




Coli# Ime Priimek St Cas

5. 32 Andreja  Godec 7 00:24:28
6. 31 Anita Dobrotinsek 7 00:25:38
2. 20 Julija Kosmac Patajac 7 00:26:07
20. 59 Anja Drnovsek 7 00:29:21
18. 25 Tatjana  Drnoviek Zaviek 7 00:36:59
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2 lgor
104 Jernej
28 Ziga
36 Alojz
66 Anze
106 Ivan
13 Matej
83 Anton
82 Nermin
89 Jernej
26 Janko
35 Peter
41 Jaka
103 Uros
37 Gasper
54 Matjaz
61 Igor
9 Bojan
27 Marjan
52 Igor
16 Janez
86 Silvo
1 Matevz
11 Peter
93 Bostjan

Priimek
Kopse
Stibilj
Sernec
Poglavc
Podlesnik
Popovic
Mihovec
Govekar
Mahmutovic¢
Oblak
Jancic¢
Rozanc
Debenec
Kostanjsek
Virant
Sluga
Urataric¢
Drnovsek
Sosteri¢
Marot
Peternel
Pajek
Sluga
Hohkraut
Suhel

Spc Cas
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00:19:27
00:20:33
00:20:35
00:20:41
00:22:13
00:22:21
00:22:55
00:23:04
00:23:24
00:23:30
00:23:53
00:24:01
00:24:17
00:25:59
00:26:02
00:26:33
00:26:39
00:27:45
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:28:07
00:28:27
00:29:32
00:29:37
00:33:33



